DO840 Digital Output 24V S/R 16 ch
3BSE020838R1
Product ID 3BSE020838R1
ABB Type Designation DO840
Catalog Description DO840 Digital Output 24V S/R 16 ch
Long Description
Isolated in two groups of 8 channels.
Single or redundant.
0.5A. Advanced On-board diagnostics.
Use Module Termination Unit TU810, TU812, TU814, TU830, TU833, TU842, TU843,
TU852.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Isolated in two groups of 8 channels. Single or redundant. 0.5A. Advanced On-
board diagnostics. Use Module Termination Unit TU810, TU812, TU814,
TU830, TU833, TU842, TU843, TU852.
Medium Description
I-O_ModuleProduct Type
Ordering
853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION
IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
HS Code
1/33BSE020838R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/05
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for use solely or
principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
102 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
119 mmProduct Net Height
45 mmProduct Net Width
0.2 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
DOChannel Type